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Works with Lavazza Blue capsules Empty water tank warning

Semi - automatic ejection of used capsules
in used capsule tray

Full used capsule tray warning

Machine start-up time
Brita®  lter predisposition

Used capsules container capacity
Voltage

Water tank capacity
Dimensions (lxhxw)

Fresh Milk Module
Nominal power
Machine body material

Low-energy Bluetooth Technology Weight
Use of Lavazza Blue capsules detector Cable's length
Cup rack adjustable to 2 heights Programmable stand-by after 30 sec.
Display of number of brewed coffees
Used capsule tray absence warning

TECHNICAL FEATURES

6.1 Kg

0.8 m

20 sec.

15
1.8 l

20x35x41 cm

1455 W

ABS

Espresso 30 cc Cappuccino Caffè LatteCaffè MacchiatoLong coffee 90 cc Free dose
PREPARATION

Touch Interface
3 different coffee selections 

and 3 milk-based recipes.
Attach milk pipe directly into the bottle, 

steams it until frothy and dispenses it 
into the cup.

Adjustable 
to two heights.

Easy to remove and to clean, it can hold up 
to 15 used capsules. The display signals 

when it needs to be emptied.

One Touch Milk Frother Small/Large Cup Rack Large Used Capsule Collection Tray

www.lavazza.com

CLASSY   MILK

220-240V- 50-60Hz

Programmable Eco-mode energy saving
after 10 sec.

Touch-Bedienfeld
3 Kaffee-Auswahlmöglichkeiten und 
3 verschiedene Kaffeespezialitäten.

2-stufige Höhenverstellung Einfach zu entnehmen und zu reinigen. 
Für bis zu 15 verbrauchte Kapseln. Die Maschine 

signalisiert, wenn die Schublade geleert werden muss.

Abstellgitter für kleine und große Tassen Kapselschublade für verbrauchte Kapseln 

Kompatibel mit Lavazza Blue Kapseln Signal bei leerem Wassertank
Halbautomatischer Auswurf verbrauchter
Kapseln in die Kapselschublade

Signal bei voller Kapselschublade

Anlaufzeit der Maschine
Brita® Filteroption

Fassungsvermögen der Kapselschublade
Spannung

Füllmenge Wassertank
Abmessungen (L x H x B)

Frischmilchmodul
Nennleistung
Verkleidungsmaterial

Energiesparende Bluetooth-Technologie Gewicht
Lavazza Blue Kapselanzeige Kabellänge
Abstellgitter mit 2-stufi ger Höhenverstellbarkeit Programmierbares Stand-by nach 30 sek.
Anzeige der Anzahl zubereiteter Ka� ees
Signal bei fehlender Kapselschublade

TECHNISCHE DATEN

6,1 kg
0,8 m

20 sek.
15

1,8 l
20 x 35 x 41 cm

1455 W

ABS

Espresso (30 ml) Ka� ee (30 ml) Freie Wasserdosierung Latte Macchiato Cappuccino Milchka� ee
ANWENDUNGEN

Der Milchschlauch kann direkt in die 
Flasche gehängt werden und zaubert 

einen perfekten Milchschaum.

Ein-Klick-Milchaufschäumer

220-240V– 50-60Hz

Programmierbarer energiesparender
Eco-Modus nach 10 sek.

CLASSY MILK

www.lavazzapro.de


